NEI'ADEAL Japanese Head Spa For 2

COMPETITIONS

1 Lauren Mahoney
3 Neil Mcconnell
4 Julie Barrett

5 Kim Maguire

6 Aoife Mc Cann
7 Noelle Maguire
8 Lee Miller

10 Michelle Corry
12 Carmel Magee
13 Bernie Moore
15 Owen Woods
19 Jo Redmond
20 Freya Brennan
21 Stephanie Wray
23 Michelle Corry
24 Emma O&€™connor
25 Toni Whitley
26 Elaine Woods
27 Kerry Gill

28 Moira Treacy
30 Nuala Otoole
31 Christopher Marlow
32 Kim Oneill

33 Jennifer Mchugh
34 Michelle Corry
36 Freya Brennan
37 Vanessa Furze
38 Dylan Mccaffrey
39 Diana Mc Farland
40 Shaneire Granaghan
41 Jennifer Mchugh
42 Jo Redmond
44 Kelleher Noelle
45 Brenda Curran
46 Toni Whitley
47 Neil Mcconnell
48 Annemarie Mcgrade
50 Donna Mcgovern
51 Aoife Cheshire
52 Laura Bratton
53 Elaine Oa€™reilly
55 Enya Mcmorrow
57 Donna Corrigan
58 Rebecca Mcglone
59 Tanya Power
60 Enya Mcmorrow
63 Shauna Mc Hugh
64 Shauna Mc Hugh
65 Helena Maguire
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66 Aileen Campbell
67 Michelle Corry
68 Andzelika Griskeviciene
69 Clare Crozier
70 Shauna Maguire
71 Lindsay Farrell
72 Shaneire Granaghan
73 Clare Crozier
74 Sinead Cassidy
75 Toni Whitley
76 Deirdre Burns
77 Aoife Farmer
79 Lisa Thompson
80 Jennifer Mchugh
81 Lee Miller

82 Kacey Stubbs
83 Tanya Burns
84 Aine Mcdermott
85 Shauna Barrett
86 Rachel Thompson
88 Linda Mcelroy
89 Chloe Watson
90 Pauline Keaveny
91 Donna Wigham
92 Aideen O'dare
93 Owen Woods
94 Aoife Mc Cann
96 Cameron Mcbrien
97 Owen Woods
98 Jill Somerville
99 Patricia Gray
100 J Kennedy
102 Denise Whyte
103 Jo Redmond
104 Amika Weir
105 Joanne Kelly
107 Aileen Campbell
108 Donna Wigham
109 Brenda Curran
111 Shauna Mc Hugh
112 Helena Mc Carron
113 Pauline Wilson
114 Janette Cleary
115 Lee Miller
116 Kathleen Abraham
117 Roisin Conlon
118 Joanne Kelly
119 Jennifer Mchugh
122 Brenda Curran
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124 Sinead Beggan
127 Michelle Corry
128 Nyomi Scales
129 Elaine Chapman
130 Andzelika Griskeviciene
131 Tara Oneill
132 Sarah Adams
133 Julie Mcgurn
134 Karl Parker
135 Sinead Cassidy
136 David Mcfarland
137 Lee Miller
139 Donna Wigham
140 Lauren Mahoney
141 Aine Mcdermott
142 Laura Bratton
143 Janette Cleary
144 Jill Somerville
146 Pauline Keaveny
147 Lee Miller
148 Giannella Callaghan
149 Owen Woods
150 Elizabeth Graham
152 Sinead Beggan
153 Louise Maguire
154 Jo Redmond
155 Stephanie Rice
157 Paula Sharkey
158 Lee Miller
159 Jo Redmond
160 Sharon Reynolds
161 Nyomi Scales
162 Tanya Burns
163 Niaomh Boyle
164 Helena Mc Carron
165 Laura Tummon
166 Lee Miller
167 Donna Mcgovern
169 Sarah Wilson
170 Karen Greene
172 Kyle Miller
173 J Kennedy
174 Mccleery Linda
175 Ciara Mchugh
176 Donna Mcgovern
177 Rachel Thompson
178 Denise Carson
179 Ciara Mc Cabe
180 RA-oghnach Mccarney
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181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
212
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
232
235
236
237
238
239

Yvonne Lawn
Tara Oneill

Brenda Curran

RA-oghnach Mccarney

Kim Mcmanus
Sinead Beggan
Nadia Mc
Enya Mcmorrow
Owen Woods
Nuala Fee
Patricia Mcandrew
Ciara Mchugh
Shaneire Granaghan
Denise Whyte
Sinead Brazil
Lynda Somers
Joanne Kerrigan
Joanne Kerrigan
Donna Mcgovern
Ben Mccann
Lee Miller
Shaneire Granaghan
Sinead Cassidy
Raymond Wilson
Alana Mclaughlin
Leona Mckernan
Stephanie Rice
Laura Mc Cauley
Jenny Knox
Amika Weir
Sinead Beggan
Geraldine Toye
Tanya Burns
Emma Moore
Donna Wigham
Tanya Burns
Jane Stinson
Roisin Conlon
lda West
Katie Clancy
Gina Parkinson
Teresa Foy
Laura Bratton
Owen Woods
Tara Oneill
Denise Carson
Sharon Canavan
Tanya Burns

Mccleery Linda

Total: 332 « Draw: January 27, 2025 11:00 pm
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240 Michelle Mcgee
241 Ciara Mc Cabe
242 Donna Wigham
243 Helen Mcilveen
244 Owen Woods
245 Caroline Somerville
246 Laura Mc Cauley
247 Elaine Wilson
248 Kim Maguire
249 Elizabeth Graham
251 Aoife Mc Cann
252 Helena Mc Carron
253 Kim Oneill

254 Emma O&€™connor
255 Zara Farrelll
256 Kim Oneill

257 Lee Miller

258 Tanya Burns
260 Jane Stinson
261 Denise Whyte
262 Sophia Brown
263 Amy Mcgovern
264 Annemarie Mcgrade
265 Sinead Beggan
266 Helen Mcilveen
267 Stephanie Wray
268 Donna Naughton
269 Zoe Harron
270 Siobhan Patton
271 Anita Mc Coole
272 Donna Wigham
273 Donna Mcgovern
274 Christopher Marlow
275 Lynda Somers
276 Anita Mc Coole
277 Zoe Harron
279 Sarah Wilson
280 Ciara Mchugh
282 Melissa Mcgullion
283 Tanya Burns
284 Helena Maguire
285 Stephanie Beresford
286 Danielle Curry
288 Pauline Keaveny
291 Patricia Mcandrew
292 Sarah Adams
293 Denise Whyte
294 Anne Wynne
295 Rachel Thompson
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296
297
298
300
301
303
304
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
319
320
321
322
324
325
326
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
349
350
351
353
354

Lorraine Smyth
Kim Oneill
Stephen Murphy
Kim Oneill
Tanya Burns
Natasha Jordan
Katie Clancy
Kim Maguire
Niaomh Boyle
Karl Parker
Kim Maguire
Aoife Cheshire
Deirdre Burns
Trudi Dunlop
Sinead Cassidy
Aoife Cheshire
Donna Wigham
Danielle Carrothers
Tanya Burns
Shaneire Granaghan
Joanne Kelly
Rachel Thompson
Owen Woods
James Mcauley
Denise Whyte
Charlene Black
Zara Farrelll
Melissa Hanley
Kim Oneill
Owen Woods
Pauline Wilson
Lee Miller
Laura Mc Cauley
Joanne Kelly
Owen Woods
Jayne Mcilveen
Sinead Brazil
Eimear Sheridan
Rachel Thompson
Andrew Kendall
Sarah Wilson
Emily Comac
Nyomi Scales
Elaine Gamble
Zoe Harron
Laura Tummon
Danielle Carrothers
Brenda Curran

Laura Bratton
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355
356
357
358
359
360
362
363
365
366
367
369
370
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
386
387
389
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

Emilia Hossa
Shauna Mc Hugh
Tanya Burns
Jennifer Mchugh
Donna Wigham
Bernie Moore
Suzanne Allen
Toni Whitley
Kim Maguire
Ben Mccann
Shauna Mc Hugh
Shaneire Granaghan
Claire Stewart
Danielle Carrothers
Ashling Boylan
Emma Rea
Denise Carson
Kathleen Thompson
RA-oghnach Mccarney
Lee Miller
Neil Mcconnell
Shaneire Granaghan
lda West
Shaneire Granaghan
Elaine Gamble
Zoe Harron
Shaneire Granaghan
Shaneire Granaghan
Anne Wynne
James Mcauley
Vanessa Furze
Helena Mc Carron
Donna Wigham
Toni Whitley
Stephen Murphy
Laura Bratton
Kathleen Thompson
Sinead Cassidy

Total: 332 « Draw: January 27, 2025 11:00 pm
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